
 

Term Dates 
2023-2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Starts    Thursday 7 September 

Ends    Friday 8 December (staggered collection from lunchtime) 

Autumn Half-term   Thursday 19 to Friday 27 October (Inclusive) 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Starts    Thursday 4 January 

Ends    Thursday 21 March (staggered collection from lunchtime) 

Spring Half-term   Monday 12 to Friday 16 February 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Starts    Thursday 18 April 

Ends    Thursday 11 July (staggered collection from lunchtime) 

Summer Half-term   Monday 27 to Friday 31 May 

 

Little Malties shutdown for all pupils, 2023/2024: 

Christmas closure 2023: Wednesday 20 December 2023 to Monday 1 January 2024 (inclusive) 

    LM return to school on Tuesday 2 January 2024 
 

Summer closure 2024: Friday 23 August 2024 to Tuesday 3 September 2024 (inclusive) 

    LM return to school on Wednesday 4 September 2024 

 

2024-2025 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Starts    Thursday 5 September 

Ends    Thursday 12 December (staggered collection from lunchtime) 

Autumn Half-term   Thursday 24 October to Friday 1 November (Inclusive) 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Starts    Wednesday 8 January 

Ends    Thursday 27 March (staggered collection from lunchtime) 

Spring Half-term   Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Starts    Thursday 24 April 

Ends    Thursday 10 July (staggered collection from lunchtime) 

Summer Half-term   Monday 26 to Friday 30 May 

 

Little Malties shutdown for all pupils, 2024/2025: 

Christmas closure 2024: Monday 23 December 2024 to Friday 3 January 2025 (inclusive) 

    LM return to school on Monday 6 January 2025 
 

Summer closure 2025 : TBC 

 


